Saltreat® Water Filtration Cartridges
Saltreat® SPP Series Melt Blown Polypropylene Depth Cartridges
DESCRIPTION
  Saltreat® SPP Melt Blown Depth Cartridges is a unique depth
filters produced with pure Polypropylene resin, which meets the
requirement of the FDA Title 21 of the Code of Federal Regulations
177.1520 for direct and indirect food contact. Saltreat® SPP
Series Melt Blown Depth Filter Cartridges take advantage of the

Saltreat® Water Filtration Cartridges
LIQUID FLOW CHART
ORDERING INFORMATION
Model # Size
Retention Rating
(μm) Qty Per Box
SPP-S-001-10B-D-064       2-1/2 "  x  9-7/8 "
1 50
SPP-S-005-10B-D-064       2-1/2 "  x   9-7/8 "
5 50
SPP-S-020-10B-D-064       2-1/2 "  x   9-7/8 "
20 50
SPP-S-005-20-D-064       2-1/2 "  x  20 "
5 25
SPP-S-005-30-D-064       2-1/2 "  x   30 "
5 25
SPP-S-005-40-D-064       2-1/2 "  x   40 "
5 25
SPP-S-001-10B-D-115   4-1/2 "  x  9-7/8 "
1 10
SPP-S-005-10B-D-115   4-1/2 "  x   9-7/8 "
5 10
SPP-S-001-20-D-115   4-1/2 "  x  20 "
1 10
SPP-S-005-20-D-115   4-1/2 "  x  20 "
5 10
  SALAM ENTERPRISES LLC            WATER  DIVISION
P.O. BOX, 28326, Dubai-United Arab Emirates. Tel : +971 4 2896289, Fax : +971 4 2896089
P.O.BOX. 32767, Abu Dhabi – United Arab Emirates. Tel : +971 2 6410775, Fax : +971 2 6415131